2021

JAN

FEB

MAR

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

Monday Tuesday Vednesda Thursday Friday

28-Dec  29-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 01-Jan
04-Jan  05-Jan 06-Jan 07-Jan  08-Jan
11-Jan  12-Jan  13-Jan 14-Jan  15-Jan
18-Jan  19-Jan  20-Jan 21-Jan  22-Jan
25-Jan | 26-Jan | 27-Jan  28-Jan  29-Jan
01-Feb 02-Feb 03-Feb 04-Feb 05-Feb
08-Feb 09-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb 12-Feb
15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb
22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb  26-Feb

01-Mar 02-Mar 03-Mar 04-Mar

08-Mar 09-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar

15-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar

22-Mar 23-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar

Saturday

02-Jan

09-Jan

16-Jan

23-Jan

30-Jan

06-Feb

13-Feb

20-Feb

27-Feb

13-Mar

20-Mar

27-Mar

Sunday

03-Jan

10-Jan

17-Jan

24-Jan

31-Jan

07-Feb

14-Feb

21-Feb

28-Feb

14-Mar

21-Mar

28-Mar

29-Mar 30-Mar 31-Mar 01-Apr | 02-Apr

05-Apr | 06-Apr 07-Apr 08-Apr 09-Apr

12-Apr  13-Apr  14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr

19-Apr  20-Apr  21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr

26-Apr | 27-Apr  28-Apr  29-Apr  30-Apr

03-May | 04-May 05-May 06-May 07-May

10-May 11-May 12-May 13-May 14-May

17-May 18-May 19-May 20-May 21-May

24-May 25-May 26-May 27-May 28-May

31-May 01-Jun  02-Jun  03-Jun  04-Jun

07-Jun  08-Jun  09-Jun  10-Jun 11-Jun

14-Jun  15-Jun  16-Jun  17-Jun  18-Jun

21-Jun  22-Jun  23-Jun  24-Jun  25-Jun

28-Jun  29-Jun  30-Jun  01-Jul 02-Jul

03-Apr

17-Apr

24-Apr

01-May

08-May

15-May

22-May

29-May

05-Jun

12-Jun

19-Jun

26-Jun

03-Jul

04-Apr

18-Apr

25-Apr

02-May

09-May

16-May

23-May

30-May

06-Jun

13-Jun

20-Jun

27-Jun

04-Jul

2021

New Year's Day

Australia Day

ALBURY 8 BALL OPEN

Good Friday

QEBF AGM 10th April

Labour Day

ABIF Nationals (BlackBall)

QLD DOUBLES

AEBF JUNIORS

VERSION 31/01/2021

QUEENSLAND EIGHT BALL

EASTER

Easter Monday

ANZAC DAY

MOTHERS DAY

Hamilton VIC

ALBURY (NSW)




JULY 2020

AUG

SEPT

OoCT

DEC NOV

JAN

Monday Tuesday Vednesda Thursday Friday

05-Jul

12-Jul

19-Jul

26-Jul

02-Aug

09-Aug

30-Aug

06-Sep

13-Sep

20-Sep

27-Sep

01-Nov

08-Nov

15-Nov

22-Nov

29-Nov

06-Dec

13-Dec

20-Dec

27-Dec

03-Jan

06-Jul

13-Jul

20-Jul

27-Jul

03-Aug

10-Aug

31-Aug

07-Sep

14-Sep

21-Sep

28-Sep

05-Oct

02-Nov

09-Nov

16-Nov

23-Nov

30-Nov

07-Dec

14-Dec

21-Dec

28-Dec

04-Jan

07-Jul

14-Jul

21-Jul

28-Jul

04-Aug

11-Aug

01-Sep

08-Sep

15-Sep

22-Sep

29-Sep

06-Oct

03-Nov

10-Nov

17-Nov

24-Nov

01-Dec

08-Dec

15-Dec

22-Dec

29-Dec

05-Jan

08-Jul

15-Jul

22-Jul

29-Jul

05-Aug

12-Aug

02-Sep

09-Sep

16-Sep

23-Sep

30-Sep

07-Oct

04-Nov

11-Nov

18-Nov

25-Nov

02-Dec

09-Dec

16-Dec

23-Dec

30-Dec

06-Jan

09-Jul

16-Jul

23-Jul

o
>
oQ

03-Sep

10-Sep

17-Sep

24-Sep

01-Oct

08-Oct

05-Nov

12-Nov

19-Nov

26-Nov

03-Dec

10-Dec

17-Dec

24-Dec

31-Dec

07-Jan

Saturday Sunday

10-Jul

17-Jul

24-Jul

14-Aug

28-Aug

04-Sep

11-Sep

25-Sep

09-Oct

13-Nov

20-Nov

27-Nov

04-Dec

11-Dec

18-Dec

25-Dec

01-Jan

08-Jan

11-Jul

18-Jul

25-Jul

15-Aug

29-Aug

05-Sep

12-Sep

10-Oct

14-Nov

21-Nov

28-Nov

05-Dec

12-Dec

19-Dec

26-Dec

02-Jan

09-Jan

2021 VERSION 31/01/2021
AEBF JUNIOR NATIONALS ALBURY (NSW)
AEBF AUSTRALIA CUP ALBURY (NSW)
SATURDAY SUNDAY
D O 2 osted Q) QLD aste osted Q)
gle ead play-0 gle ea play-0
QLD Me osted Q
gle ea play-0
Brisbane Ecca - 11th
() » » DA R COA DOR

Fathers Day

SATURDAY SUNDAY

QLD CUP

QUEENS BIRTHDAY

SATURDAY SUNDAY

QLD B SINGLES

QLD C SINGLES

Christmas Day Boxing Day




